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Ashjian Carin WHOI (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 
Berkson Jon USCG (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Bourke Bob NPS (831) 656-2962 bourke@oc.nps.navy.mil 
Brass Garry ARC (703) 525-0111 g.brass@arctic.gov 
Brown April USCG (510) 437-3850 aabrown@d11.uscg.mil 
Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365-8434 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Clough Lisa  ECU (252) 328-1834  cloughl@mail.ecu.edu 
DiGiovanni Joseph USCG/ATG/ESU (206) 217-6576 jdigiovanni@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
Edmonds Hedy UTMSI (361) 749-6772 edmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu  
Edwards Margo UH (808) 956-5232 margo@soest.hawaii.edu 
Forcucci David USCG (206) 217-6648  dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
Garrett Jeffrey USCG (206) 220-7090 jgarrett@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
Holland Dennis USCG (202) 267-0310 dholland@comdt.uscg.mil 
Klauder Josh ARCUS (907) 746-5959 josh@arcus.org 
Kristensen Dirk  Glosten (206) 624-7850 dhkristensen@glosten.com 
LaFave Bruce Allied Tech Gp (757) 499-3900 X3057 Bruce.LaFave@AlliedTech.com 
Lawver Larry UTIG (512) 471-0433 lawver@utig.ig.utexas.edu  
Marinello Donald USCG/POPDIV (251) 441-6043 dmarinello@atc.uscg.mil 
McGillivary Phil USCG (510) 437-5355 pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil 
Meister Neil USCG (510) 437-5967 NMeister@d11.uscg.mil 
Minnett Peter  UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4104 pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu 
Morgan Justin Glosten (206) 624-7850 jmmorgan@glosten.com 
Muench Robin  ESR (206) 726-0522 X17 rmuench@esr.org 
Mungin Andrew Allied Tech Gp (757) 499-3900 X3059 Andrew.Mungin@AlliedTech.com 
Oliver Dan USCG (206) 217-6300 X111 doliver@healy.uscg.mil 
Peloquin Daryl  USCG 206) 217-6300 X408 dpeloquin@healy.uscg.mil 
Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Prince Kevin Syntek (703) 247-5615 kprince@syntek.org 
Rall Bill USCG (206) 217 6300 X406 wrall@healy.uscg.mil 



Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-8581 X7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Saunders Richard USCG/ESU (206) 217-6593 rsaunders@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Stephenson Simon  NSF (703) 292-7435 sstephen@nsf.gov 
Wilson James USCG (206) 217-6552 jwilson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
Wojahn Thomas  USCG (202) 267-1456 twojahn@comdt.uscg.mil  
Woodgate Rebecca UW (206) 221-3268 woodgate@apl.washington.edu 

 


